
Birthday List 

CARROLL GOLDEN AGE RETREAT 
2202 Kensington Road NE 
Carrollton, Ohio 44615 

Phone: 330-627-4665 
Fax: 330-627-7772 

34 Residents, 22 Female, 12 Male 

FEMALE 

Balcer, Sandy 
Betz, Karen 
Burgess, Marilyn 
Capper, Esther 
Devitt, Cathy 
Eckley, Shirley 
Eick, Olive 
Gassman, Ardena 
Greene, Pamela 
Hanlon, Jackie 
Hollyfield, Betty 
Mast, Fannie 
McCarty, Darlene 
Mandley, Rita 
Martin, Benelee 
Roach, Rita 
Robinson, Sheila 
Stevens, Anita 
Swanson, Sheryl 
Tiziani, Angeline 
Wagner, Kay 
Young,Mary 

4/25 

10-14 
6-19 
7-11 
7-09 

11-15 
5-23 
7-26 

11-25 
5-17 
6-8 
11-4 
1-23 
7-08 
5-17 

10-15 
7-07 
6-08 
5-27 

10-27 
1-14 . 
4-24 
7-7 

Beadnell, Homer 
Davis, Todd 
DePalmo, Kevin 
Gray, Donald Sr. 
Hull, Merle 
Lambacher, Matthew 
Leasure, Gerald 
Petrime, Walter 
Ray,Roy 
Rinehart, Dean 
Smith, James 
Watts Kenneth 

10-13 
11-15 
9-06 

10-14 
5-17 
3-16 
9-06 
12-15 
9-30 
3-25 
10-5 
3-05 


